C
B
A
1 2
C
3 4 5 6 7 8
B
E
D D
A
9
料号：
1 2 3 4 5
与上一版的区别
E
6 7 8 9
颜
色
名    称
版    本
材    质
模    具
机型版本号
logo
底色
文字
其它
结构工程师
硬件工程师
产品工程师
平面负责人
记    录
完成日期
设    计
TL-WA1201(EU)_2.0_产品规格标贴
A2
80g艾利铜版纸+雾膜
小贝壳-225白色壳体
TL-WA1201(EU)_2.0
陈映徽
2019-11-7
添加FCC&IC认证号
PANTONE 877C
白色
PANTONE 877C
PANTONE 877C卷式供货
边距：3mm
跳距：3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm
走
纸
方
向文字方向
文字方向
55.7*30.11±0.2mm 0.5R 供应商来料示意图（文字转曲）
备注：
S/N码由工厂打印至27*6mm空白标贴(7210500077)后黏贴至指定条码框，
工厂自行打MAC、Wireless Password/PIN、SSID至产品规格标贴。
*图示条码均为示意，具体请以生产实际为准。
Model: TL-WA1201
AC1200 Wireless Gigabit Access Point
MADE IN CHINA
Power: 12V       1.5A
Default Access: http://tplinkap.net
FCC ID: TE7WA1201V2
IC: 8853A-WA1201V2
TP-Link Technologies Co., Ltd.
No.5 Keyuan Road, Nanshan, Shenzhen,
518057, PRC
Wireless Password/PIN:XXXXXXXX
SSID:TP-Link_XXXX
SSID:TP-Link_XXXX_5G
MAC:XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Model:TL-WA1201(EU)                      Ver:2.0
S/N:XXXXXXXXXXXXX
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:(1) This
device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.